TEA SELECTION

Our signature loose leaf tea range
Per Person
Black Teas S5.7

Majestic Breakfast (Engiish Breakfast)
Balmoral (Assam & Ceylon / A stronger Breakfast blend)
Earl Grey (Traditional Farl Grey)

London Ritz (Blackcurront, Vanilla & Caramel)
Notting Hill (Dark Chocolate & Caramel)
English Rose (Rose Petal)

British Raj (Spiced Chai)

Commonwealth Sunset (Hot Cinnamon Spice)
Britannic Cinnamon (Vanilla & Cinnamon)
Avon Apple (Apple & Cinnamon)

Churchills Lodge (1 apsang Souchong)
Victorian Vanilla (Decaf Ceylon with Vanilia)

St James Palace (Peach & Ginger)

Green Teas S5.7

Cambridge (Traditional Green Sencha)

Jasmine Jewel (Jasmine Green)

Kensington Green (Green with Caromel)

Bermuda Green (Green with Pineapple)

Imperial Thai (Green with Coconut, Lemongrass & Ginger)
Edinburgh Castle (Gunpowder Green)

Hyde Park (Green with Citrus)

Greenwich Park (Green with Almond & Cinnamon)

Royal Moonlight (Green with Rock Melon, Rose & Pineapple)
Royal Ascot (Green with Blueberry & Lemon)

Herbal / Fruit Teas S5.7

Palace Garden (Mixed Berries)

Queen Elizabeth (Ginger & Lernon)
Windsor Lemon (Lemon & Lemongrass)
Princess Margaret (Strawberry & Kiwifruit)
Ruby Royale (Raspberry)

Peppermint Jubilee (Peppermint)
Piccadilly (Ginger & Liguorice)

Royal Champagne (Pure Chamomile)
Mayfair Peach (Peach)

White Tea S5.7
Westminster Abbey (White Vonilla Grapefruit)

Oolong Tea Sh.7
Queen Mary (Apple & Pomegranate)

Rooibos Tea S5.7

African Dusk (Pure Rooibos / Red Bush)
Clarence House (Rocibos with Raspberry & Vanilla)

COFFEES

Our locally roasted Imperial coffee

SML

80z
Espresso $4.3
Long Black / Americano $4.5
Vienna $5.5
Flat White $5.0
Cappuccino iosesvin cionemonor chocoiae) - 55.0
Latte $5.0
Vanilla Chai Latte S5.1
Spiced Chai Latte $5.1
Green Tea Latte ¢emum usihs) SA5.9
Short Macchiato $4.6
Long Macchiato 54.8
Affogato -
Piccolo Latte 547

REG
120z

s4.7

$6.1
$6.1
$6.1
$6.2
$6.2
$6.9

$6.5

SIGNATURE MOCHAS

Made with real melted Belgian chocolate & our

Imperial blend coffee
SML
8oz
Milk Chocolate Mocha $5.9
Dark Chocolate Mocha $5.9
White Chocolate Mocha $5.9

HOT CHOCOLATES

Made with real melted Belgian chocolate

SML

8oz
Milk Chocolate 556
Dark Chocolate S5.6
White Chocolate §5.6
Milk Chocolate Hazelnut SA5.9
Caramel Milk $5.9

Dark Chocolate Peppermint $5.9

Butterscotch Milk Chocolate $5.9
Salted Caramel Chocolate S5.9
Chilli Dark Chocolate S$5.9

DAIRY FREE MILK OPTIONS $S0.60¢
Soy, Almond, Oat, Coconut Milk

COFFEE EXTRA OPTIONS 50.80c

Decaf Extra Coffee Shot, Pouring Cream

FLAVOURED SYRUPS $0.90¢
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Butterscotch,
Salted Caramel, Macadamia

REG
120z
S6.9
$6.9
$6.9

REG
120z

$6.7
$6.7
S6.7
$6.9
$6.9
$6.9
$6.9
$6.9
$6.9

LRG
160z
S7.9
S7.9
S7.9

LRG
160z

7.7
S7.7
S7.7
S7.9
$7.9
$7.9
S7.9
S7.9
S7.9

ICED FRAPPES

Topped with a vanilla ice-cream scoop

Belgian Milk Chocolate
Belgian Dark Chocolate
Belgian White Chocolate
Mocha

Coffee

Strawberry

Mango

Green Tea (Premium Motcha)

COLD BEVERAGES

Aselection of chilled drinks

Iced Tea

Princess Margaret (Strawberry & Kiwifruit)
Mayfair Peach (Peach & Apple)

Palace Garden (Mixed Berries)

Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha

Iced Coffee

(Made with coffee syrup & topped with
vanilla ice cream)

Iced Americano

(Double espresso shot over ice with water)
Iced Latte

(Double espresso shot over ice with milk)

Classic Milkshakes

Strawberry, Banana, Caramel, lime, Vanilla,

Raspberry
Real Belgian Chocolate Milkshakes
Milk Dark or White Chocolate

Ice Cream Soda

Coke, Coke (Zero Sugar), Ginger Beer, L&F, Fanta,
Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Old-fashioned Lemonade,

or Sprite

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke (Zero Sugar), Ginger Beer, L&F, Fanta,
Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Old-fashioned Lemonade,

or Sprite

Juices
Selected Juices
Kids juice

Bottled Water
Standard Still Water
Sparkling Mineral Water

$9.5
595
§9.5
$9.5
$8.5
$8.5
885
$9.0

S6.5

585
$8.5
$8.0

S6.5

$7.5

S7.4

$8.5

S7.9

$5.5

$5.5
S4.5

§4.5
$5.0



ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Scrambled Eggs on Toast $14.9

Scrambled eggs, served on multigrain or ciabatta
Add bacon $6.0
Add grilled tomato $3.5

Hot Cake Breakfast $16.5

Hot cakes with bacon and banana, drizzled in
maple syrup

Waffle Breakfast $16.5

Sugar waffle with bacon and banana, drizzled in
maple syrup

ALL DAY SNACKS

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Stack $16.5

Shredded roast chicken and bacon with avocado
purée and ajoli, served on multigrain toast.

Toastie from $13.9

Traditional toasted sandwich with your choice
of three fillings, served with a side salad

-Ham

- Cheese

- Tomato

- Pineapple
- Onion

Allergen Notice

All menu and cabinet foods at Majestic may contain
or may have come in contact with allergens such as
seeds, nuts, seafood, gluten and /or dairy

Ifyou have a dietary intolerance or allergy, please
let a staff member know before you place your order

BAGELS

B.L.T S14.5
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cream cheese and

onion jam

Salmon & Cream Cheese $15.9

Salmon, lettuce, red onion, cream cheese and
pesto

Ham Melt $14.0

Ham, cheese, tomato and mustard mayo

Roasted Chicken $14.9

Roast chicken, lettuce, cheese, cream cheese
and tomato

ALL DAY SWEETS

Banoffee Crepes $14.5

Crepes with sliced banana, vanilla ice cream,
whipped cream, freeze-dried raspberries and
drizzled in Belgian milk chocolate and caramel
sauce

Belgian Chocolate Waffle $145

Belgian sugar waffle with vanilla ice-cream,
whipped cream and drizzled in Belgian milk
chocolate

Add banana $3

Add caromel sauce $2

Chocolate Belgian Brownie S125
Warmed chocolate brownie with vanilla

ice cream, whipped cream and drizzled in

Belgian chocolate

Chocolate Sundae $10.9
Three scoops of vanilla ice cream, drizzled in real

melted Belgian milk chocolate and topped with
whipped cream
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