#### **TEA SELECTION**

Our signature loose leaf tea range

#### **Black Teas**

**Per Person** \$5.7

Majestic Breakfast (English Breakfast) Balmoral (Assam & Ceylon / A stronger Breakfast blend) Earl Grey (Traditional Earl Grey) London Ritz (Blackcurrant, Vanilla & Caramel) Notting Hill (Dark Chocolate & Caramel) English Rose (Rose Petal) British Raj (Spiced Chai) Commonwealth Sunset (Hot Cinnamon Spice) Britannic Cinnamon (Vanilla & Cinnamon) Avon Apple (Apple & Cinnamon) Churchills Lodge (Lapsang Souchong) Victorian Vanilla (Decaf Ceylon with Vanilla) St James Palace (Peach & Ginger)

#### Green Teas

\$5.7

\$5.7

Cambridge (Traditional Green Sencha)
Jasmine Jewel (Jasmine Green)
Kensington Green (Green with Caramel)
Bermuda Green (Green with Pineapple)
Imperial Thai (Green with Coconut, Lemongrass & Ginger)
Edinburgh Castle (Gunpowder Green)
Hyde Park (Green with Citrus)
Greenwich Park (Green with Almond & Cinnamon)
Royal Moonlight (Green with Rock Melon, Rose & Pineapple)
Royal Ascot (Green with Blueberry & Lemon)

Herbal / Fruit Teas Palace Garden (Mixed Berries) Queen Elizabeth (Ginger & Lemon) Windsor Lemon (Lemon & Lemongrass) Princess Margaret (Strawberry & Kiwifruit) Ruby Royale (Raspberry) Peppermint Jubilee (Peppermint) Piccadilly (Ginger & Liquorice) Royal Champagne (Pure Chamomile)

Mayfair Peach (Peach)

White Tea	\$5.7
Westminster Abbey (White Vanilla Grapefruit)	
Oolong Tea	\$5.7
Queen Mary (Apple & Pomegranate)	
Rooibos Tea	\$5.7
African Dusk (Pure Rooibos / Red Bush)	

Clarence House (Rooibos with Raspberry & Vanilla)

### COFFEES

Our locally roasted Imperial coffee

	SML 802	REG 12oz	LRG 16oz
Espresso	\$4.3	-	-
Long Black / Americano	\$4.5	\$4.7	-
Vienna	\$5.5	-	-
Flat White	\$5.0	\$6.1	\$7.0
Cappuccino (Topped with Cinnamon or Chocolate)	\$5.0	\$6.1	\$7.0
Latte	\$5.0	\$6.1	<i>\$7.0</i>
Vanilla Chai Latte	\$5.1	\$6.2	<i>\$7.1</i>
Spiced Chai Latte	\$5.1	\$6.2	\$7.1
Green Tea Latte (Premium Matcha)	\$5.9	\$6.9	\$7.9
Short Macchiato	\$4.6	-	-
Long Macchiato	\$4.8	-	-
Affogato	-	\$6.5	-
Piccolo Latte	\$4.7	-	-

#### **SIGNATURE MOCHAS**

Made with real melted Belgian chocolate & our Imperial blend coffee

	SML	REG	LRG
	8 <b>0</b> 2	12oz	16oz
Milk Chocolate Mocha	\$5.9	\$6.9	\$7.9
Dark Chocolate Mocha	\$5.9	\$6.9	\$7.9
White Chocolate Mocha	\$5.9	\$6.9	\$7.9

#### HOT CHOCOLATES

Made with real melted Belgian chocolate

Milk Chocolate Dark Chocolate White Chocolate Milk Chocolate Hazelnut Caramel Milk Dark Chocolate Peppermint Butterscotch Milk Chocolate Salted Caramel Chocolate Chilli Dark Chocolate	SML 802 \$5.6 \$5.6 \$5.9 \$5.9 \$5.9 \$5.9 \$5.9 \$5.9 \$5.9 \$5.9	<b>REG</b> 12oz \$6.7 \$6.7 \$6.9 \$6.9 \$6.9 \$6.9 \$6.9 \$6.9 \$6.9	LRG 16oz \$7.7 \$7.7 \$7.9 \$7.9 \$7.9 \$7.9 \$7.9 \$7.9
<b>DAIRY FREE MILK OPTIONS</b> Soy, Almond, Oat, Coconut Milk	\$0.60c		
<b>COFFEE EXTRA OPTIONS</b> Decaf, Extra Coffee Shot, Pouring Cream	\$0.80c		
<b>FLAVOURED SYRUPS</b> Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Butterscotch, Salted Caramel, Macadamia	\$0.90c		

#### **ICED FRAPPES**

Topped with a vanilla ice-cream scoop

Belgian Milk Chocolate	\$9.5
Belgian Dark Chocolate	\$9.5
Belgian White Chocolate	\$9.5
Mocha	\$9.5
Coffee	\$8.5
Strawberry	\$8.5
Mango	\$8.5
<b>Green Tea</b> (Premium Matcha)	\$9.0

## **COLD BEVERAGES**

A selection of chilled drinks

<b>Iced Tea</b> Princess Margaret (Strawberry & Kiwifruit) Mayfair Peach (Peach & Apple) Palace Garden (Mixed Berries)	\$6.5
	\$8.5 \$8.5
<i>Iced Coffee</i> (Made with coffee syrup & topped with vanilla ice cream)	\$8.0
	\$6.5
<i>Iced Latte</i> (Double espresso shot over ice with milk)	\$7.5
Strawberry, Banana, Caramel, Lime, Vanilla,	\$7.4
Raspberry <b>Real Belgian Chocolate Milkshakes</b> Milk, Dark or White Chocolate	\$8.5
<i>Ice Cream Soda</i> Coke, Coke (Zero Sugar), Ginger Beer, L&P, Fanta, Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Old-fashioned Lemonade, or Sprite	\$7.9
<b>Soft Drinks</b> Coke, Coke (Zero Sugar), Ginger Beer, L&P, Fanta, Lemon, Lime & Bitters, Old-fashioned Lemonade, or Sprite	\$5.5
<b>Juices</b> Selected Juices Kids juice	\$5.5 \$4.5
<b>Bottled Water</b> Standard Still Water Sparkling Mineral Water	\$4.5 \$5.0

#### ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Scrambled Eggs on Toast	\$14.9
Scrambled eggs, served on multigrain or ciabc Add bacon \$6.0 Add grilled tomato \$3.5	atta
Hot Cake Breakfast	\$16.5
Hot cakes with bacon and banana, drizzled in maple syrup	
Waffle Breakfast	\$16.5
Sugar waffle with bacon and banana, drizzled maple syrup	in

## **ALL DAY SNACKS**

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Stack	\$16.5
Shredded roast chicken and bacon with a purée and aioli, served on multigrain toas	
Toastie	from \$13.9
Traditional toasted sandwich with your ch of three fillings, served with a side salad	oice
- Ham - Cheese - Tomato - Pineapple - Onion	

#### Allergen Notice

All menu and cabinet foods at Majestic may contain or may have come in contact with allergens such as seeds, nuts, seafood, gluten and / or dairy

If you have a dietary intolerance or allergy, please let a staff member know before you place your order

## BAGELS

B.L.T	\$14.5
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cream cheese and onion jam	
Salmon & Cream Cheese	\$15.9
Salmon, lettuce, red onion, cream cheese and pesto	
Ham Melt	\$14.0
Ham, cheese, tomato and mustard mayo	
Roasted Chicken	\$14.9
Roast chicken, lettuce, cheese, cream cheese and tomato	
ALL DAY SWEETS	
Banoffee Crepes	\$14.5
Crepes with sliced banana, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, freeze-dried raspberries and drizzled in Belgian milk chocolate and carame sauce	l
Belgian Chocolate Waffle	\$14.5
Belgian sugar waffle with vanilla ice-cream, whipped cream and drizzled in Belgian milk chocolate Add banana \$3 Add caramel sauce \$2	

## Chocolate Belgian Brownie \$12.5

Warmed chocolate brownie with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream and drizzled in Belgian chocolate

#### Chocolate Sundae

\$10.9

Three scoops of vanilla ice cream, drizzled in real melted Belgian milk chocolate and topped with whipped cream

# MAJESTIC





